Project: SLA – 4C – GMSL
Document: Technical Datasheet
Rev: 10 Date: 26. April 2023 Company: AED Vantage GmbH
Public     –    Page 1 of 14
SLA – 4C – GMSL
Technical Datasheet
Classification: Public
Revision: 10

Rev: 10 Date: 26. April 2023 Company: AED Vantage GmbH
Public     –    Page 14 of 14
5 Order Information
5.1 Device
SLA – 4C – GMSL (MAXIM)  Order-No.: SLA-4C-GMSL/01
5.2 Accessories
Power Supply Cable (open end) 0.5 m Order-No.: CBL-004-0007-001
 2 m Order-No.:  CBL-004-0002-001
 5 m Order-No.: CBL-004-0001-001
 10 m Order-No.: CBL-004-0008
ECU Debug port cable 1 m Order-No.: CBL-002-0001
 2 m Order-No.: CBL-002-0002
Ethernet Cable 1Gb 1 m Order-No.: CBL-003-0004
 2 m Order-No.: CBL-003-0010
 3 m Order-No.: CBL-003-0003
 8 m Order-No.: CBL-010-0004
 10 m Order-No.: CBL-003-0012
SFP+ Module + DAC cable
passive 10Gb
1 m Order-No.: CBL-003-0002
 3 m Order-No.: CBL-003-0001
SFP+ Module  Order-No.: CBL-003-0009
Optical ethernet cable OM3
10Gb
2 m Order-No.: CBL-003-0008
 3 m Order-No.: CBL-003-0013
 10 m Order-No.: CBL-003-0011
Optical ethernet cable OM4
10Gb
10 m Order-No.: CBL-003-0014
MATE-AX 4-pole plug housing
with 2 Coax cables
8 m /
4 m
Order-No.: CBL-001-0100
MATE-AX 4-pole plug housing
with Coax cable
8 m Order-No.: CBL-001-0101
MATE-AX 4-pole plug housing
to MATE-AX 6-pole plug
housing with Coax cable
2 m Order-No.: CBL-001-0108
5.3 Additional devices
SLA – 4C10 – FPD (TI)  Order-No.: SLA-4C10-FPD
SLA – 1C – GMSL (MAXIM)  Order-No.: SLA-1C-GMSL
SLA – 1S – GMSL (MAXIM)  Order-No.: SLA-1S-GMSL